
Tuesday, March 23
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast fromZBs:

7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke, 280 m,
6, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Spotlight
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David's. Children
40.45 Mary Livingstone; M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Listen While You Lunch ..
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jefiny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Matinee2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Europe,
by Youth Hostel; Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Happiness’Club Notices
3.35 Over to the Latins
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
The Semprini Programme
4.16 Here’s a Laugh
4.20 Accent on Variety6.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Space Pirates
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.20 1 Love a Mystery
7.48 Seestion

Mark (first episode)8. 0 ifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours

8.45
9, 0
9.15
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
41.30
12. 0

The Racing Harcourts
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Stars of Radio
Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
Variety Half-Hour
Music of Richard Radgers
Jazz Concert
Close down
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Breakfast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
Indian SummerDavid’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M,D,Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Great Voices of TodayWomen’s Hour (Miria): Europe,Youth Hostel; Strange HoneymoonAfternoon Tea Music
Black and White KeysPartners in Harmony
Hawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something Sentimental
English Orchestras
Radio Revellers
Rod Craig, in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Dean Martin
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Lightning
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty~six Hours
8.45 Anne,Ziegler and Webster Booth
9. Oo Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Coral Library
9.30 Rhythm Organists45 You May Remember These
0. GO In Reverent Mood
0.15 Musical Melange2.0 Close down

3ZB ioene6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.20 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
11. 0 Late Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Music ;

2.30 Women’s Mour (Molly McNab),Wool Exchange; Europe, by Youth
wrog~tel; Strange Honeymoon

3.30 Pierre Spiers and his Orchestra
3.45 Patrice Munsel (soprano)4.0 The George Mitchell Choir
4.15 At the Console: Reginald Foort
4.30 Songs for the Old Folk
4.45 In Modern Tempo5. 0 Variety Show5.30 On the Move
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stanley Black with Mantovani and
B ra OrchestraWalkabout
Duets by One Voice

5 Josephine Bradley Selections
it) Adventures of Maisie
0 i Love a Mystery45 The Dark
i)
0

o=og

Lifebuoy Hit Parade itTwenty-six Hours5 Reserved ze
. Oo Philip Marlowe Investigates5 Egyptian interlude
0 Concert for Supper
0 Electronic Piano, featuring Julian
e
Sor
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Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
Light Variety

. @ Close down

AZ coen
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
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-15 . Weather Forecast :7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge Fs

10.30 David’s Children10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12, 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News; Europe, byYouth Hostel; Strange Honeymoon3.30 Afternoon Musicale. ae4.0 The Salon Orchestra SP4.15 Songs by the Street singer $4-_ Piano Duettists Rawicz and Lan-auer :

4.45 Four Famous Baritones5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet ~

EVENING PROGRAMME
—

6. 0 Popular Tune Parade6.15 Watkabout
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Tune Time
FY Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
8. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Stars of the Airways9.30 Radio Variety Corner10. 0° The Thoroughbred10.15 Tempo Time10.45 Orchestras in Waltz Time11..0 In the Modern Mood11.45 Merry and Bright12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. . 319m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.'0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Out of the Past; Recordings by theOrchestra Mascotte
Henry Rudolph’s Harmony Seren}aders «*

. © Delia of Four Winds
Harp in the South 4

The Human ComedyThe Unbelievers
Music from Operetta
Shop
ing
Reporter

Lune usio
p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Here Comes the Bride (Margot)
Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
Songs with Josef Locke
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop~ing Guide; Fate Walked eside Me;ashion News
Spotlight on European Artists
Carmen Cavallaro
Folk Songs and Dances.estern Style: Tennessee ErnieFreddie Martin’s Orchestra
Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
George Scott-Wood and his Band
Waitzing with LeharMelodies by Richard Rodgers
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Featuring N.Z. Artists
6.45 Harmonies on Hammonds
: Se Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 A Place of Honour8.0 The Hardy Family8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Music from the Film Alice in
Wonderland :
9. 0 The Black Museum
90

" Light Orchestras and Instrumenta-
sts
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

As the singing half of the team ofMartin and Lewis, Dean Martin has
perhaps the thankless part of the act
as far as audiences go, but at the same
time he is an artist in his own right.A pleasant voice and manner have
made him a favourite on both screen
and stage. Dean Martin entertains from
2ZB at 6.45 this evening.

Gordon Jenkins has the distinction of
being the first bandleader to compose
and conduct background music for a
3-D film. One time winner of a uku-
Iele contest, Jenkins rose to fame via
stage musicians and composing, One of
his best known songs is the still popu-lar "Tzena Tzena." 3ZB will play some
recordings by Gordon Jenkins and his
Orchestra at 10.15 tonight.

Fa 7 &

Films produced by Walt Disney can
usually be counted upon to contain a
selection of songs which become popu-lar. "Alice in Wonderland" contained
several pleasant melodies and some of
these will be heard from 2ZA at 8.45
this evening. i
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